

2024 LPYC Dues Form

2024 dues must be paid by December 31, 2023.

Mail to: P. O. Box 6691, San Diego CA 92166-6691 Keep this portion for your records: Paid on// Amount \$ Check # or Confirmation # For Treasurer's Use:			
	Amt	Name	
PYC Family Membership (2 adults & children under 18 in one household) Provide current member information be	Chk#	Rec'd	/ /
Check boxes for any information you do not want		•	-
Add my name to the slip waiting list	•		
Member 1	Member 2		
ame			
hone DO NOT PUBLISH () -	()	-	
mail Address DO NOT PUBLISH □			
treet Address DO NOT PUBLISH D			
ity/State/Zip do Not Publish □			
ames (ages) of hildren under 18 DO NOT PUBLISH			
annual Dues per Family		\$	<u>75</u>
lew Member Initiation Fee	\$2	225 \$	
Re-instatement Fee (for lapsed membersh	ips) \$	35 \$	
Oonation to the Dock Maintenance Fund		\$	
TOTA PAYMENT BY: Check Cash Cash	AL PAYMEI 7 zelle		Service